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Swindon Town FC Community Foundation 
offers the opportunity for junior football 

teams and local youth groups to be a part 
of the Football League season, with our 

Saturday Team Club - The Swindon Town 
Football Club Match-Day Experience.

At every home game for the 2019/20 season there is a 
chance to join us for our this unforgettabe experience, 
which includes: 

•	 A Stadium tour
•	 A professional football coaching session delivered by 

STFC Community Foundation coaches.
•	 A Domino’s Pizza® lunch
•	 A team photo in the match-day programme
•	 A match day ticket

“I would like to say a big “Thank You” for such a fantastic 
day you gave our club. The coaches did a wonderful job 
training the boys who enjoyed themselves immensely. 
We very much look forward to attending another Match 
Day” - AFC Corsham, attended STFC vs. Yeovil Town



10.45 Arrive at The County Ground where you can visit the 
STFC Superstore. 

11.00

Meet at the County Ground for a warm STFC 
Community Foundation welcome, and a 
comprehensive look behind the scenes at STFC on a 
match-day on our ground tour. 

12.15

Head back to the Foundation Park 4G Pitch for a 
professional coaching session for the children. Please 
ensure players bring boots for 4G, trainers, and shin-
pads.

13.30 A Domino’s Pizza® lunch. 

14.15 Head to the Swindon Town FC FanZone before the 
match.

14.45 Take your seats in the Don Rogers Stand to watch the 
pre-match build up and get ready for the 15.00 kick-off.

17.00 Depart.

YOUR TEAM CLUB EXPERIENCE

The cost of this action packed day is just 
£20.00 per person (children and adults).

In addition to this we are also 
able to offer:

•	 Free parking for all visitors.
•	 STFC goodie for the children.
•	 The possibility of your team’s 

photo in the match-day 
programme



Application Form
Name of Party: 
Contact Name: 
Contact Address:

						      Postcode:
Daytime Telephone:				    Mobile: 
Email: 
Age Group of Party:
No’s in Party: Children	 at £20.00 | Adults	 at £20.00

Note: please put approximate numbers down as a guide.
Final numbers and payment in full will be needed two weeks prior to match.

Dates Preferred:	 1st Choice
		   2nd Choice

DATE	 K/O	     OPPOSITION
Sat 10th Aug	  3pm	     Carlisle United
Sat 31st Aug     3pm	     Morecambe         	
Sat 14th Sept	  3pm     Macclesfield Town	
Sat 28th Sept  3pm     Newport County                                	
Sat 12th Oct	  3pm	     Plymouth Argyle                                      
Sat 2nd Nov	  3pm	     Walsall                                                                                       
Sat 23rd Nov	  3pm	     Mansfield Town               
Sat 14th Dec	  3pm	     Oldham Athletic   
Sat 4th Jan	  3pm	     Bradford City               
Sat 11th Jan	  3pm	     Crewe Alexandra 

DATE	 K/O	      OPPOSITION
Sat 25th Jan     3pm    Port Vale
Sat 1st Feb	  3pm	    Exeter City
Sat 15th Feb	  3pm	    Scunthorpe United	
Sat 22nd Feb 	 3pm	    Grimsby Town           	
 Sat 7th Mar	  3pm	     Forest Green Rovers     	
Sat 21st Mar	  3pm    Crawley Town
Sat 4th Apr 	  3pm	    Salford City                     
Sat 18th Apr	  3pm	    Leyton Orient

SWINDON TOWN FC
SATURDAY HOME FIXTURES 2019/20

For more information please call (01793) 421303 or Email Brad@STFCfoundation.com

www.STFCfoundation.comwww.STFCfoundation.com


